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SUIIMARY 0F AtL ITATER DETMRED
TO APFROPRIATORS

-Lg8t-

Clinton Irrigation Conpan5r
D. & R. G. Railroad Conpany
Spanish Fork East Bench Canal Co.
Henry Ehoer
M. D. Childs Inc.
Spanish Fork City Turnout lCl
Iake Shore Irrigation Conparqr
Robert Redfortl
J. rrr. Dansie
K. D. Mitchell
Don Oberhansley
Robert G. Pace
Walter E. Redgley
Salen frrigation Conpany
Clyde H. Condley (Merlyn J Swenson)
J. Ross Nielsen
Lake Fork Cattle Co.
Spanish Fork City

It1il1 Race Diversion 440.5
Pipe Line Diversion l-rl-57.5

Total City
Spanish Fork Southeast Irrigation Co.
Spanish Fork South Irrigatj.on Co.
Spanish Fork tJest Fielit Irrigation Co.
Strawberry llater Users Association
Wm. D. Jackson
Clyde H. Condley (Reeil Orton)
Raleigh F. Willia-nos
Spanish Fork City (Oats GoIf Course)

Total:

Acre
Feet

114.5
0.0

Lt,58I.4
0.0
0.0

24.4
6 r21O.O

0.0
0.0

)9.6
52,2
0.0
0.0

5,797 .5
0.0
0.0
0.0

1 , 598.0
5r9.7

Lr,157,2
7 ,95r.7

1r,585.7
0.0
0.0
0.0

71.O

8trot9.L
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SUI{MART OF WATER DETWERED TO APIROFRIATORS
ACCOUI'IT NO. 22, SffiAWBERRI WATER USEfiS A.SSN.

-L98t-

High Llne Canal Conpany

Sprinryille & !{apleton Laterel
Lake Shore frrigation Conpany

Spanish Fork East Bench Canal Conpany

Sa1en Irrigation Conpany

Spanish Fork South Irrigation Conparqr

Spanish Fork llest Field. fnigation Conpangr

Spanish Fork Southeast Irrigation Conparly

Spanish Fork City
Clinton Irrigation Conpantrr

!$ron D. Childs
J. Ross Nielsen

J. W. Dansie

Raleigh F. Willians
Spanish Fork City Turnout fC|

Clyde E. Condley

Robert Redford

Total:

Acre Feet

,orrlt.2
51566.'

0.0
0.0
Ot0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

6.2

0.0

0.0

151685.7



SUI,MARY OF ALL I.JATER DELITERED
TO CANALS AND DITCHES

SEASoN 0r 198,

Nane of Canal or Ditch

Iligh Line Canal
Sprinryille & Mapleton
Lake Shore Canal
East Bench Canal
Salen Canal
South Canal
MiIl Race
Turnout tCl
Spanish tr'ork City Pipe Line
D. & R. G. Railroad. at Thistle, Utatr
Clinton Di.tch
Crab Ditch
Gardner Ihole Ditch
Mitchell Ditch
Aggie Ditch
R. L. l'litchell Ditch
Sunny Slope Ditch
Jackson Crab Ditch
Upper Jones Ditch
Lower Jones Ditch
Morri-son Ditch
Santaquin Ditch
Siler Ditch
ELmer Ditch
Elias Gardner Ditch
Hunter Ditch
Robert Pace Ditch
Levanger Ditch
Hayes, Dttch
Lewis Ditch
Wm. A. Pace Ditch
Ernest Mitchell (Court Decree) (Ctyae Condley)
W. D. Jackson (Court Decree)
Spanish Fork City ( Oats Golf Course )

Total Delivery
Acre Feet

torLIt.2
5,566.'
5 r2r0.o

rt r5BL.4
,,797,5

LLrt67.2
8 r9)5.9

to.5
L'I57.5

0.0
19.8
77.4
0.0

tL.7
0.0
0.0

L7.g
0.0
7,9
7.9

2r,8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0,0
0.0
0.0
0.0

7t.o

Total: 8r,Ot9.L


